BE VOCAL ABOUT LOCAL
Elemental
Water Bath
SM
A
R
T
R

Power Consumption 400 W 900 W 1600 W
HSN Code 84198990
Ordering Information
WLC BLFHWLC00500000000 BLFHWLC01200000000 BLFHWLC02000000000
Ordering Information
WLS BLFHWLS00500000000 BLFHWLS01200000000 BLFHWLS02000000000
*Additional Information *All Baths exclusive of accessories - Check codes for Accessories
*WLS comes with overhead stirring
Accessories
Order No. Ordering Code